
        HURON TIGERS GIRLS TENNIS 
2021 SCHEDULE 

 
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT LOCATION TIME 

Tuesday Aug 10, 2021 Roncalli Triangular Aberdeen 10:00 am 

Friday Aug 13, 2021 Harrisburg Quad Harrisburg 9:00 am 

Tuesday Aug 17, 2021 Milbank Triangular 
MLB/SFC 

Milbank 10:00 am 

Thursday Aug 19, 2021 RC Christian Huron Courts 3:30 pm 

Fri-Sat Aug 20-21, 2021 Madison Madison 9:00/8:00am 

Tuesday Aug 24, 2021 MS Aberdeen Central Aberdeen 4:00 pm  

Saturday Aug 28, 2021 Brookings Jamboree Brookings 9:00 am  

Thursday Sept 2, 2021 Brookings Triangular Brookings 11:00 am 

Saturday Sept 4, 2021 Huron Quadrangular 
Mit/ABC/BV 

Huron Courts 9:00 am  

Saturday Sept 11, 2021 Huron Quadrangular 
Pierre/Wat/Bkg 

Huron Courts 9:00 am  

Saturday Sept 11, 2021 MS Jamboree Mitchell TBD 

Tuesday Sept 14, 2021 Pierre “JV” Invite Pierre 11:00 am 

Saturday Sept 18, 2021 Aberdeen Invite Aberdeen 9:00 am  

Thursday Sept 23, 2021 MS ESD Meet Mitchell 10:00 am 

Saturday Sept 25, 2021 Pierre Triangular Pierre        8:00 am 

Tuesday Sept 28, 2021 ESD Meet (Sept 30 rain date) Huron Courts & 
Winter Park 

8:00 am 

Mon-Tues Oct 4-5, 2021 STATE MEET Sioux Falls TBD 

Tuesday Oct 12, 2021 Tiger Roar Potluck HHS Commons 6:00 pm  

Thursday May 12, 2022 Athletic Awards Program Huron Arena 5:00 pm 

 
First allowable practice: Aug. 2, 2021 Updated: August 2021 
 
Head Coach: Rachel Kary   Asst. Coach: Rebecca Sadler   

         


